

Property Information		Request Information		Update Information
File#:	11111111	Requested Date:	09/09/2024	Update Requested:
Owner:	PARKER ROSALYN	Branch:		Requested By:
Address 1:	7615 RIVER RD	Date Completed:		Update Completed:
Address 2:		# of Jurisdiction(s):		
City, State Zip	: PENNSAUKEN, NJ 08110	# of Parcel(s):	1	

Notes

CODE VIOLATIONS 7615 RIVER RD, PENNSAUKEN NJ 08110

Per Township of Pennsauken Department of Zoning there are no Code Violation cases on this property.

Collector: Township of Pennsauken

Payable: 5605 N. Crescent Blvd, Pennsauken, NJ 08110

Business# 856-665-1000

PERMITS Per Township of Pennsauken Building Department there is an Open Permit on this property.

Permit# 20200384 Permit Type: Furnace

Collector: Township of Pennsauken

Payable: 5605 N. Crescent Blvd, Pennsauken, NJ 08110

Business# 856-665-1000

SPECIAL ASSESSMENTS Per Township of Pennsauken Tax Collector Department there are no Special Assessments/liens on the property.

Collector: Township of Pennsauken

Payable: 5605 N. Crescent Blvd, Pennsauken, NJ 08110

Business# 856-665-1000

DEMOLITION NO

11111111 Page 1



UTILITIES WATER

Account #: 4093860-0

Payment Status: DELINQUENT

Status: Pvt & Lienable Amount: \$90.39 Good Thru: 09/20/2024 Account Active: Active

Collector: Merchantville Pennsauken Water Commission

Payable Address: 6751 Westfield Ave, Pennsauken Township, NJ 08110

Business # 856-663-0043

SEWER

Account #: CC-40210

Payment Status: DELINQUENT

Status: Pvt & Lienable Amount: \$311.74 Good Thru: 09/30/2024 Account Active: Active

Collector: Township of Pennsauken

Payable Address: 5605 N Cresent Blvd, Pennsauken, NJ 08110

Business # (856)665-1000

GARBAGE

Garbage bills are included in the Real Estate Property taxes.

Per Township of Pennsauken, property is on Tax Sale and the total redemption amount good until 09/30/2024 is \$3,230.36. Please contact Township of Pennsauken for further informations.

11111111 Page 2